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6th - gth 3une 2019

Région Guadeloupe

Final Result

1 201 -12 Edoardo R Lipparelli (ITA) 66 68 67 6,235.00
2 203 -10 Giulio Castagnara (ITA) 70 68 65 4,235.50
3 204 -9 Leandro Marelli (ARG) 68 66 70 2,752.00
Frederic Lacroix (FRA) 68 69 68
4= 205 -8 . 2,171.50
Xavier Poncelet (FRA) 68 68 69
Teremoana Beaucousin (FRA) 69 69 68 1.741.50
6= 206 -7 Edgar Catherine (FRA) 716768 " 7
Jack Floydd (ENG) (a) 66 70 70 Amateur
David Carey (IRL) 70 69 68
9= 207 -6 . 1,311.50
Maxime Radureau (FRA) 69 67 71
Felix Schulz (AUT) 72 68 68
Davey Porsius (NED) 66 72 70
11= 208 -5 o 936.33
Maximiliano Godoy (ARG) 71 67 70
Martin Farfal (FRA) 67 71 70
Jonathan Yates (IRL) 72 69 68
Federico Maccario (ITA) 72 68 69
15= 209 -4 . . 765.40
Romain Guillon (FRA) 67 70 72
Rafa Echenique (ARG) 68 67 74
Benjamin Kedochim (FRA) 70 70 70
19= 210 -3 . . 694.45
Michael Ludwig (AUT) 71 68 71
James Sharp (ENG) 67 73 71
Stefano Ciapparelli (ITA) 70 70 71
21= 211 -2 . 639.63
Sebastien Gandon (FRA) 71 70 70
Timon Baltl (AUT) 71 71 69
Michele Ortolani (ITA) 7170 71
Nelson Da Silva Ramos (FRA) 74 68 70
25= 212 -1 - : 575.13
Federico Zucchetti (ITA) 71 67 74
Thomas Elissalde (FRA) 71 73 68
Carlo Casalegno (ITA) 70 70 73
29= 213 Par Markus Habeler (AUT) 70 69 74 528.90
Alan Bihan (FRA) 72 72 69
32 214 +1 Lars Keunen (NED) 72 70 72 507.40
Sebastien Mihel (FRA) 68 76 71
33= 215 42 . 494.50
Cedric Menut (FRA) 70 68 77
35 216 +3 David Antonelli (FRA) 71 73 72 481.60
Pierre Pineau (FRA) 7171 75
36= 217 44 Arthur Ameil-Planchin (SUI) 74 68 75 464.40
Edoardo Vizzotto (ITA) 66 71 80
Shaun Jones (NZL) 69 74 75
39= 218 +5 Clemens Gaster (AUT) 70 75 73 438.60
Giovanni Craviolo (ITA) 72 73 73
42 219 +6 Leo Lespinasse (FRA) 72 72 75 421.40
Thibaut Carmignano (FRA) (a) 71 74 75 Amateur
43= 220 +7 .
Vince Van Veen (NED) 72 73 75 412.80
45 221 +8 Andrea Cavallaro (ITA) 70 75 76  404.20
46 222 +9 Nicolas Calvet (FRA) (a) 69 73 80 Amateur

47= 146 +4 Nicolas Platret (FRA) 7571


http://opendesaintfrancois.com/
http://alpstourgolf.com/
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Uli Weinhandl (AUT)
Benjamin Ducros (FRA)
Peter Melching (NED)
Andrew Scrimshaw (ENG)
Julien Foret (FRA)

Sam N Testelin (FRA)
Florent Ales (FRA)
Raphael Ginouves (FRA)
Paul Elissalde (FRA)
Victor Trehet (FRA) (a)
Samuel Lamotte (FRA)
Adrien Pinguet (FRA)
Vincent Dumouchel (CAN)
Mahatua Berniere (FRA)
Valentin Riviere (FRA)
Tomas Beitia (ARG)
Benjamin Grimal (FRA)
Jonathan Pepy (FRA)
Thibaut Leys (BEL)

Sam Cutting (ENG)

Gilles Bordonado (FRA)
Alessandro L Stucchi (ITA)
Thomas Pesin (FRA)
Ralph Leitner (AUT)
Ludovic Dunand (FRA) (a)
Loan Lan Yue Wah (FRA)
Anthony Renard (FRA)
Peter Dallat (IRL)
Alexandre Freche (FRA)
Mathieu Rinaldo (FRA) (a)

Jonathan Jean-Noel (FRA) (a)

Maxime Jalbert (FRA) (a)
Guglielmo Bravetti (ITA)
Timothee Guin (FRA)
Gabriel Naveau (FRA) (a)
Hugo De Carvalho (FRA) (a)
Jonathan Haykel (FRA) (a)
Matyas Baldauf (HUN)
Louis Darthenay (FRA)
Pier Paolo Cuomo (ITA)
Cyrano Soudiagom (FRA)
Thomas Garnier (FRA)
Freddy Parfait (FRA) (a)
Arthur Smadja (FRA)
Camille Bordone (FRA) (a)

Leopoldo Moreno de La Cova (ESP)
Bryan Tezenas du Montcel (FRA) (a)

Florian Nicoleau (FRA) (a)
Erwan Le Floc'h (FRA)
Nathan Regelan (FRA) (a)
Joel Capre (FRA)

Jean-Louis Sinapin (FRA) (a)

72
75
67
70
75
75
74
72
73
75
70
73
71
76
75
73
75
76
76
73
75
75
76
73
74
78
74
82
78
77
72
77
74
73
79
77
75
79
76
77
76
79
78
73
78
85
79
79
81
84
90

Official tour scoring and statistics provided by the

ALPS TOUR
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http://www.ocs-sport.com/
http://alpstourgolf.com/
http://www.ocs-sport.com/




